
desserts
famous wisconsin made new york style

cheesecake with a graham cracker crust topped

with house made strawberry compote

six oreo cookies dipped in a sweet batter, fried

to perfection and dusted with powdered sugar

served with slightly melted Capannari’s

madagascar vanilla ice cream for dunking

this gloriously warm and gooey cookie is served

with a scoop of Capannari’s madagascar vanilla

ice cream topped with chocolate sauce

warm, fresh, and fluffy doughnut holes, tossed in

cinnamon sugar served with chocolate sauce for

dipping

one scoop
two scoops

Suzy’s Cream Cheesecake

Deep Fried Oreo Dunkers

Skillet Cookie Sundae 

Fresh Doughnut Holes

Capannari’s Madagascar

Vanilla 
classic bowl of ice cream

madagascar vanilla
cookie dough
cookies & cream
black raspberry chip
mint chocolate chip
brownie batter
double chocolate peanut butter cup
malted butter fudge
chocolate hazelnut ganache

Capannari's Ice Cream Pints
indulge in a whole pint of Capannari's ice cream

7.95

7.95

7.95

6.95

3.50
5.00

7.95


